Trustee 341 Calendar

LOCATION:
MEETING DATE: 3/24/2016 Raleigh 341 Meeting Room
MEETING TIME: 11:45 AM 300 Fayetteville Street, Suite 130
CHAPTER: 13

Case Number
1 16-00169-5-DMW

2 16-00887-5-SWH

3 16-00160-5-DMW

4 16-00858-5-DMW

5 16-00720-5-DMW

6 16-00729-5-SWH

7  15-05838-5-DMW

8 16-00806-5-SWH

9 16-00841-5-DMW

10 16-00810-5-SWH

11 16-00750-5-SWH

12 16-00074-5-DMW

13 16-00783-5-SWH

14 16-00874-5-DMW

15 16-00892-5-DMW

16 16-00809-5-DMW

17 16-00808-5-SWH
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Debtor

Melisa Cherese Barber

Christon Lamar Rush

Synilla Tyson Reaves

E. Schirra Joyner-Clark

Andrew Branch Tyson I

Andrea Lynn Tyson

Adam L Spencer
Suzette H Spencer

Violet Carter Foy

Rigoberto Andino

Kemely S. Wagner

Cedric Robinson

Terry L White

Dorothy Lee Taylor

Stanley Joseph Adamczyk IlI

Michael Jason Butters

Stephen Douglas Noble

Sheila Marie Noble

Florence Helen Dixon

Tammy Marie Simmons

Geoffrey Kenneth Akers

Attorney
Robert Lewis Jr.

Jason David Watson

Calvin C. Craig IlI

Palmer E. Huffstetler Il

David F. Mills

Robert J. Anderson

William G. Berggren

J.M. Cook

Michael W. Hopper

Sheree Cameron

Sheree Cameron

William E. Brewer Jr.

William E. Brewer Jr.

Robert Lee Roland IV

Robert Lee Roland IV

Levette H. Hopkins

Levette H. Hopkins

Raleigh, NC 27601

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00169&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00887&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00160&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00858&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00720&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00729&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05838&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00806&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00841&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00810&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00750&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00074&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00783&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00874&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00892&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00809&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00808&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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34

35

36

37

Case Number

16-00890-5-SWH

16-00885-5-SWH

16-00766-5-DMW

16-00764-5-DMW

16-00763-5-DMW

16-00099-5-DMW

16-00765-5-SWH

16-00733-5-DMW

16-00775-5-SWH

16-00818-5-DMW

16-00799-5-DMW

15-05899-5-SWH

15-06548-5-DMW

15-06879-5-SWH

15-06908-5-DMW

16-00114-5-SWH

16-00760-5-DMW

16-00788-5-DMW

16-00850-5-SWH

16-00860-5-SWH

Debtor

Shaun Turner

Obinna Jachmike Achumba

Anthony Norman

Tammie Delaine Norman

Deborah Woody Jones

Heather Markwood Salvatore

Karel Lavette Judd

Curtis Lee Yeager

Mable McCormick

Johnnie Van Cagle

Reginald Amos Bullock

Robert Jerome Fisher Jr.

Brenda Burroughs Fisher

Patricia Tedder Mayes

Julia Elizabeth Jones

Audrey Lynn Reddick

Jennifer Chanel Howard

Tanesha Spruill Goods

Kenneth Dwayne Heflin

Jennifer Lynne Heflin

Teya Denise Woodard

Robin Yevette Israel

Karen Alberta Jerman

Attorney
Danny Bradford

Danny Bradford

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

Teresa Weik

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00890&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00885&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00766&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00764&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00763&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00099&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00765&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00733&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00775&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00818&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00799&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=05899&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06548&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06879&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06908&year=15&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00114&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00760&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00788&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00850&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00860&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
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Case Number

16-00863-5-DMW

16-00880-5-SWH

16-00001-5-SWH

16-00008-5-DMW

16-00122-5-DMW

16-00734-5-DMW

16-00758-5-DMW

16-00773-5-SWH

16-00844-5-SWH

16-00852-5-DMW

16-00878-5-DMW

16-00886-5-DMW

15-06596-5-SWH

16-00780-5-SWH

16-00738-5-DMW

16-00756-5-DMW

16-00862-5-DMW

Debtor

Bernice Patrice Hudson

Timothy Allan Carufel

Lisa Nichelle Peebles

Binta Jamba

Kevin Michael Bauer

Kalani Anne MacGregor Bauer

Pamela Denise Walton

Aree Pinky Thompson

Lisa Wesley Beckwith

Malaika Rasheemah Kashaka

Marc Christopher Burris

Dennis Leroy Holliday

Marian Cephonia Dillahunt

Kenneth L Conaway

Patricia Lynn Conaway

Dominick John Lanci

Christina Michelle Ridings

Ellsworth Willis Groce Jr.

Rhonda K Russitano

Attorney
John T. Orcutt

John T. Orcutt

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Travis Sasser

Trustee

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan

John F. Logan
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http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00863&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00880&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00001&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00008&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00122&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00734&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00758&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00773&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00844&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00852&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00878&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00886&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=06596&year=15&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00780&year=16&judge=SWH&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00738&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00756&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk
http://156.123.52.49/qCaseLookup/CMCaseLookup_Detail.cfm?casenum=00862&year=16&judge=DMW&office=5&casetype=bk

